
Extension-04 

 
 

 
Reference No.: 

 
Project Name: 

   RFP-01/2017 –Rev-01 
 

SMART CITY MISSION (SCM) 

Name of the bid inviting 
Authority: 

SRINAGAR SMART CITY LIMITED 

Title of Consulting 
Services: 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT (PMC) TO 
DESIGN, DEVELOP, MANAGE AND IMPLEMENT SMART 
CITY PROJECTS UNDER SMART CITY MISSION (SCM) 
IN SRINAGAR. 

 

Extension-04 
 
 

1. DATES HAVE BEEN REVISED AS UNDER: 
 

S.No. Activity Previous Dates Revised Dates Remarks 
1 Date of Publication 30-10-2017 

RFP updated on:  
17-11-2017 

NA  

2 Date of Pre-Bid Meeting 11:00 AM,  
15-11-2017 NA Already held 

on  
15-11-2017 

3 Date of  bid submission 29-11-2017 
09-12-2017 
23-12-2017 

 06-01-2018 
 

4:00PM,  
20-01-2018 
 

 

4 Date of opening of 
Technical BID 

30-11-2017 
11-12-2017 
26-12-2017 

 08-01-2018 
 

11:00 AM,  
22-01-2018 
 

 

5 Date of opening of 
Financial BID 

Shall be communicated later 

 
 

 
Yours sincerely, 

 
 
Chief Executive Officer 

 
 

Address: Office of the Chief Executive Officer Srinagar Smart Limited, ERA Commercial Complex, 
Rambagh, Srinagar 190009 
 
T e l epho n e: 0194-2443298 
Email: smartcitykashmir@gmail.com 

 

Dated: 6th January 2018 
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