Dated: 6th January 2018

Reference No.: RFP-01/2017 –Rev-01

Project Name: SMART CITY MISSION (SCM)

Name of the bid inviting SRINAGAR SMART CITY LIMITED

Authority:

Title of Consulting PROJECT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT (PMC) TO

Services: DESIGN, DEVELOP, MANAGE AND IMPLEMENT SMART

CITY PROJECTS UNDER SMART CITY MISSION (SCM)

IN SRINAGAR.

Extension-04

1. DATES HAVE BEEN REVISED AS UNDER:

S.No.	Activity	Previous Dates	Revised Dates	Remarks
1	Date of Publication	30-10-2017 RFP updated on: 17-11-2017	NA	
2	Date of Pre-Bid Meeting	11:00 AM, 15-11-2017	NA	Already held on 15-11-2017
3	Date of bid submission	29-11-2017 09-12-2017 23-12-2017 06-01-2018	4:00PM, 20-01-2018	
4	Date of opening of Technical BID	30-11-2017 11-12-2017 26-12-2017 08-01-2018	11:00 AM, 22-01-2018	
5	Date of opening of Financial BID	Shall be communicated later		

Yours sincerely,

Chief Executive Officer

Address: Office of the Chief Executive Officer Srinagar Smart Limited, ERA Commercial Complex, Rambagh, Srinagar 190009

Telephone: 0194-2443298 Email: smartcitykashmir@gmail.com